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UL INSUIAISHWUSEINA 208.80 0.00
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nannSwerSanSweguluds:ine

duslnsuAs 11,297,597.65  2.40
MY IBOVISTUAS WAWUSINAGIIMUA (6,050,282.74)  (1.29)
duq (6,239,137.59)  (1.33)

UaANSweauans 470,605,451.50  100.00
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AGENCY RATING
nuwnsuinis surnIsnansing 9110m (UKIBU) - 11,283,138.42 - Fitch(t) (Issuer) AA+(tha) 11,297,597.65
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918.00

Fitch(t) (Issuer) AA+(tha)

208.80
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Us:inndryryn

GEATATY

nnuUs:auA

yaAmusimMnain  Seva:

SuAsurinun

fls/vianu

(Net Gain/Loss)

FruryrdovreRunsisinUszINFdourtia

dryryrwosiosn
aryrywWosidsm
dryrywosiosn
aryrywWosidsm
dryrywosiosn
dryryrwosiosn
dryryrwosiosn
aryrywWosiasm
aryrywWosidsm
dryrywosiosn
dryryrwosiosn
dryryrwosiosn
aryrywWosiasn
aryrywWosidsm
dryrywosiosn
dryryrwosiosn
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SUNANSNSIASOYSY 91NA (UKBU)
SUNASNSIASOEYSET 911A (UHIBU)
SUNASNSIASOEYSET 91A (UHIBU)
SUNASNSIASOEYSET 911A (UHIBU)
SUNASNSIASOESET 91A (UHIBU)
SUANSNSUASOYSHT 911A (UHBU)
SUNANSNSIASOYSY 91NA (UKBU)
SUIANSNSUASYSHT 9IA (UHBL)
SUNASNSIASOEYSET 911A (UHIBU)
SUNASNSIASOESET 91A (UHIBU)
SUIANSNSIASOYSHT 911A (UHBU)
SUNANSNSIASOYSY 91MA (UKBU)
USBN 19830 19nd 910R (UKBU)

USEn 10adu 19nd 971R (UKIBU)

USEn 10adu 19nd 911R (UKIBU)

USHn 10adu 1ond 97110A (UKBU)

USEn 10adu 1ond 971m (UKBU)

Uouriunowided
Uouriunowided
Uouriunowided
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Uouriunouided
Uouriunowided
Uouriunowided
Uouriunowided
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Uouriupouided
Uouriunowided
Uouriunowided
Uouiunowided
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Uouriunouided

Jouriunouides

227,718,591.26

227,718,591.26

227,718,591.26

227,718,591.26

227,718,591.26

227,718,591.26

227,718,591.26

227,718,591.26

219,894,917.64

219,894,917.64

219,894,917.64

219,894,917.64

49,495,251.61

49,495,251.61

49,495,251.61

49,495,251.61

49,495,251.61

(1.05)
(1.05)
(1.05)
(1.05)
(0.24)
(0.24)
(0.24)
(0.24)

(0.24)

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

(4,919,181.65)
(4,919,181.65)
(4,919,181.65)
(4,919,181.65)
(1,131,101.09)
(1,131,101.09)
(1,131,101.09)
(1,131,101.09)

(1,131,101.09)



